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Hand Tools | Sanitary Installation and Inspection

FACOM Cast iron pipe wrench, American model type no.

134A

-Capacity: 0to 140 mm; 0 to 5".
-Cast iron bodly.

-Forged steel mobile jaw.

Characteristics
Type: 134A

Suitable for maximum
pipe diameter

5" 200
250
350
450
610
920

-Interchangeable fixed jaw hardened to 55 HRc.

400
780
15
2.4

Material

Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron

Article

23447836
23447837
23447838
23447839
23447840
23447841
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