FACOM Cast iron pipe wrench, American model type no. 134A



- -Capacity: 0 to 140 mm; 0 to 5".
- -Cast iron body.
- -Interchangeable fixed jaw hardened to 55 HRc.
- -Forged steel mobile jaw.

Characteristics

Type: 134A

Chucking range	Suitable for maximum pipe diameter	Length	Weight	Material	Article
mm		mm	g		
35	5"	200	400	Cast iron	23447836
54		250	780	Cast iron	23447837
60		350	1.5	Cast iron	23447838
76		450	2.4	Cast iron	23447839
102		610	4	Cast iron	23447840
140		920	9	Cast iron	23447841

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.